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ADM
ADM.com and fibersol.com
Technical Contact: Gretchen Karcher
Gretchen.Karcher@dm.com
Commercial Contact: Duncan Fader
DFader@matsutani.com
Product: Fibersol® soluble dietary fiber

Anagenix
anagenix.com
Technical Contact: Doug Rosendale 
doug.rosendale@anagenix.com
Commercial Contact: Elizabeth Tay 
elizabeth.tay@anagenix.com
Products: Actazin®, Livaux®

AIDP
aidp.com
Contact: Kathy Lund, k.lund@aidp.com
Products: Wide assortment of all forms 
of prebiotics and branded ingredients 
including PreticX, Actazin, Livaux, 
BeautyOLIGO, and Mother's OLIGO 

Ardent Mills
ardentmills.com

Aquamin
aquamin.com
Technical and Commerical Contact:
David O’Leary, doleary@marigot.ie 

Carbiotix AB
carbiotix.com
Contacts: Erik Deaner
erik.deaner@carbiotix.com
Stephen Bromley
stephen.bromley@carbiotix.com
Product: CarbiAXOS
Service: LinkGut

Clasado
clasado.com
Commercial Contact: 
Dr. Frederic Narbel, info@clasado.com
Techincal Contact: 
Dr. Lucien Harthoorn, info@clasado.com
Product: Bimuno® (GOS)

CP Kelco
cpkelco.com
Technical Contact: 
Frederique Respondek, 
frederique.respondek@cpkelco.com
Commercial Contact: Melissa Martin.
melissa.martin@cpkelco.com 
Products: Pectin, gellan gum, xanthan 
gum, citrus fiber, carrageenan

Comet
comet-bio.com
Technical Contact: Loula Merkel, 
lmerkel@comet-bio.com
Commercial Contact: Hannah Ackermann, 
hackermann@comet-bio.com
Product: Arrabina Dietary Fiber

Deerland Probiotics & Enzymes
deerland.com
Technical Contact: John Deaton
john.deaton@adm.com
Commercial Contact: Dan Rabish
dan.rabish@adm.com
Product: PreforPro®

Embion
embiontech.com
Technical Contact: Sviatlana Siankevich
sskiankevich@embiontech.com
Commercial Contact: Jerome Duramy
jduramy@embiontech.com
Product: Complex prebiotics
Service: Biomass processing technology

Firmenich
firmenich.com

Advanced Biotics
advanced-biotics.com
Technical Contact: Berend Tillema, 
tillema@advanced-biotics.com
Commercial Contact: Nathan Gray,
nathan@advanced-biotics.com
Offerings: New product development

Church & Dwight
churchdwight.com

Olipop
drinkolipop.com
hello@drinkolipop.com

SuperGut
supergut.com
Technical Contact: Renhau Lai, 
ren@supergut.com
Commercial Contact: Chris Morell. 
chris@supergut.com
Products: Shake powder, snack bars

A prebiotic is a product or ingredient that is utilized in the microbiota 
producing a health or performance benefit. 

A prebiotic effect is “a health or performance benefit that arises from alteration of the composition and/or 
activity of the microbiota, as a direct or indirect result of the utilization of a specific and well defined product 

or ingredient by microorganisms”
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Anderson Advanced Ingredients
advancedingredients.com



Fresenius Kabi Austria GmbH
lactulose.fresenius-kabi.com
Commercial Contact: Martin Zaunrieth
martin.zaunrieth@fresenius-kabi.com
Product: Galactofructos F-type, Lactulose 
Liquid and Crystals

Intrinsic Organics
intrinsicorganics.com
Product: Organic inulin

IPRONA AG/SPA
iprona.com
Contact: Britta Busch,
britta.busch@iprona.com
Products: Standardized polyphenol 
extracts 

Nexira
nexira.com
Contact: info@nexira.com
Product: Inavea™ PURE ACACIA

Kyowa Hakko USA
kyowa-usa.com
Technical Contact: Danielle Citrolo,
citrolo@kyowa-usa.com
Commercial Contact: Karen Todd,
todd@kyowa-usa.com
Products: HMOs

Lodaat
lodaatpharma.com

kiwienzyme.com ltd
kiwienzyme.com
Contact: Garrick Wells, 
garrickw@kiwienzyme.com 
Product: kiwifruit extract 

Prenexus Health
prenexushealth.com
Technical Contact: Kevin Gray, 
kgray@prenexushealth.com 
Commercial Contact: Erin Miller
emiller@prenexushealth.com
Product: PreneXOS®

Solnul
solnul.com
Contact: Jason Leibert
leibert@solnul.com
Product: Resistant starch

Synbiotic Health
synbiotichealth.com
Contact: health@synbiotichealth.com
Product: iVE-15®

Top Health Ingredients
tophealthingredients.com

Vitalus Nutrition Inc. 
vitalos.com/vitagos
Technical and Commercial Contact:
Nathalie Darwin, marketing@vitalus.com
Products: VITAGOS™, Vitalus Milk
Protein Isolates, Vitalus Milk Protein
Concentrates

Univar Solutions 
univarsolutions.com
Commercial Contact:
getstarted@univarsolutions.com
Technical Contact:  Silvi Siddhu
Silvi.siddhu@univarsolutions.com
Products: Short chain FOS, FOS, Inulin, 
GOS

Pathway International 
pathway.net.au
Technical Contact: Wayne Coote
enquiries@pathway.net.au
Commercial Contact: Michael Gepp, 
enquiries@pathway.net.au
Offering: Raw material distributor for 
Australia and New Zealand

Amin Talati Wasserman 
amintalati.com

Atlantia Food Clinical Trials
atlantiaclinicaltrials.com
Contact: Barry Skillington
bskillington@atlantiatrials.com
Offerings: Human clinical studies and 
associated services

Microba
microba.com
Contact: Drew Webb
drew.webb@microba.com
Offering: Precision microbiome 
company

Nutrasource Pharmaceutical and 
Nutraceutical Services
nutrasource.ca
Commerical Contact: Elisa Fernandez 
efernandez@nutrasource.ca 
Technical Contact: Tania John
tjohn@nutrasource.ca
Offerings: Clinical Trials, Regulatory,
Research & Development,
Third-Party Certifications, Testing
Solutions

Phenobiome 
phenobiome.com

Gut Feeling
guthealthcertification.com
Contact: Kara Landau, 
klandau@theprebioticdietitian.com
Offering: New product development
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